
2025 68 SEQUOYAH    I007 CENTRAL                       

Total Expenditures 5,726,499.27

Adult Education .00
Community Services .00
Capital Outlay 31,050.75
Non Resident Tuition .00
Federal Funds 664,941.28
Student Activities 322,640.74
Less Deductions 1,018,632.77

Teacher Retirement 39,050.68
Career Tech 277,008.39
Co-Op Funds .00
Plus Inputs 316,059.07

Current Expenditures 5,023,925.57

ADA 471.70

495.00Enrollment

2024 68 SEQUOYAH    I007 CENTRAL                       

Total Expenditures 5,592,218.59

Adult Education .00

Community Services .00

Capital Outlay 53,967.00

Non Resident Tuition .00

Federal Funds 1,106,451.29

Student Activities 319,005.95

Less Deductions 1,479,424.24

Teacher Retirement 38,001.40

Career Tech 231,080.42

Co-Op Funds .00

Plus Inputs 269,081.82

Current Expenditures 4,381,876.17

ADA 482.99

Enrollment 507.00

Changes in Expenditures 14.65 %

Changes in PER CAP - ADA 17.39 %

17.44 %Changes in PER CAP - Enrollment
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